
= Vegetarian Ingredients 

= Gluten-Free Ingredients 

All American Monday! 
I LOVE the USA    

American Classics!  

Fun Flavors Tuesday! 
AKA: Taco Tuesday,  

Mexican, Asian, Italian 

Wacky Wednesday! 
A School Favorite! 

The random category! 

Chicken Lover’s Thursday! 
Everything & 

Anything CHICKEN!  

Pizza Lover’s Friday! 
Cheesy Pizza By  

The Slice! 

    Friday-Sept 1 
     

Monday-Sept 4 Tuesday-Sept 5 Wednesday-Sept 6 Thursday-Sept 7 Friday-Sept 8 

   

  

Monday-Sept 11 Tuesday-Sept 12 Wednesday-Sept 13 Thursday-Sept 14 Friday-Sept 15 

 

Spaghetti & Meatball 
w/ Garlic Bread 

Personal Round Pizza 
Ckn Caesar Salad w/Gldfish 

Sides: 
Mixed Italian Veggies 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Mini Pancakes 
w/ Bacon 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Toasted Tator-Tots 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Popcorn Chicken 
w/ Fresh Baked Roll 

Hot Dog on a Bun 
Ckn Garden Salad w/GldFish 

Sides: 
Poppin’ Peas & Carrots 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Villa Rosa Pizza 
By The Slice 

Bull-Dawg Italian Hoagie 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Funky Friday French Fries 
Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Monday-Sept 18 Tuesday-Sept 19 Wednesday-Sept 20 Thursday-Sept 21 Friday-Sept 22 
BBQ Rib Sandwich 

On a Club Bun 
Chicken Nuggets w/Roll 

Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Yukon Mashed Potatoes 
Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Deluxe Cheeseburger 
On a Bun & Toppings 
Personal Round Pizza 

Ckn Caesar Salad w/Gldfish 

Sides: 
Cheesy Broccoli Bake 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Nachos Grande 
w/ Taco Meat & Toppings 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Super Sweet Corn 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

 

Villa Rosa Pizza 
By The Slice 

Bull-Dawg Italian Hoagie 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Funky Friday French Fries 
Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Monday-Sept 25 Tuesday-Sept 26 Wednesday-Sept 27 Thursday-Sept 28 Friday-Sept 29 

GrownUp Grill Cheez 
w/ 3Cheese & Bacon 
Chicken Nuggets w/Roll 

Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Mixed Italian Veggies 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Twin Soft Tacos 
w/ Tortillas & Toppings 

Personal Round Pizza 
Ckn Caesar Salad w/Gldfish 

Sides: 
Super Sweet Corn 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Chicken & Waffles 
w/ Syrup & Biscuit 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Toasted Tator-Tots 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Chicken Parmesan 
w/ Soft Bun 

Hot Dog on a Bun 
Ckn Garden Salad w/GldFish 

Sides: 
Poppin’ Peas & Carrots 

Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Villa Rosa Pizza 
By The Slice 

Bull-Dawg Italian Hoagie 
Kidz Chef Salad 

Sides: 
Funky Friday French Fries 
Veggie Grab Bag w/Dip 

Choose 1 Entrée. (3 Daily Specials & 2 Daily Alternates) 
Includes 2 Fruit & 2 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

Lunch Prices:   Regular Lunch $3.00   Extra Entrée: $2.50  
Reduced: $0.40   Adult: $3.50   Milk: $0.60  

 

*Menu subject to change 
 

Food Service Director: Stephen Fedor 
 had@nsfm.com  Phone: 856-429-5851 ext 388  
Look for snacks posted on the school website!  

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Milk: Skim White, Fat-Free Chocolate, Fat-Free Strawberry, 1% White, Lactaid  

Daily Fruit Offerings:  
Fresh, Cupped, 100% Juice  
All Salads Come With a Grain. 
Click here to view your lunch account: 
www.schoolpaymentportal.com  

Who’s Hungry! 

September 
Elem. Lunch Menu 

Haddonfield 

School District 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Chex Cereal & Yogurt 

(And Assort. Non-GF Cereals) 
Ham/Cheese Sandwich 

Turkey/Cheese Sandwich We Use  
Whole Grain  

Products! 

https://www.schoolpaymentportal.com/

